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N
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Semester : Gasal 2024/2025

N.Aktif

 1 2108015012 SYACHRANI PUTRI WAHYUDI  80 A 80.00

 2 2108015013 ERLINA DARAWATI  80 A 80.00

 3 2108015016 NUR AINI FITRIANTI  85 A 85.00

 4 2108015019 JULIANTI AZZAHRA  80 A 80.00

 5 2108015020 NABILA AZZAHRA  80 A 80.00

 6 2108015021 MUHAMMAD IKHSAN RAMADHAN  80 A 80.00

 7 2108015027 AMANDA PUTRI LESTARI  80 A 80.00

 8 2108015031 FASYA AZIZAH  80 A 80.00

 9 2108015033 SALFA MARCSHANDA PUTRI  80 A 80.00

 10 2108015038 SITI FITRIATUL ZAHROH  90 A 90.00

 11 2108015042 EDINA VIVIAN  90 A 90.00

 12 2108015044 SINTA TUNJUNG PUSPITA  80 A 80.00

 13 2108015045 ERFINA DWI APRIANI  80 A 80.00

 14 2108015048 ILHAM KURNIAWAN  75 B 75.00

 15 2108015050 SABITA AZIZIAH  70 B 70.00

 16 2108015052 MUHAMAD SADAM  0 E 0.00

 17 2108015069 REFANI FATMA NABILA  80 A 80.00

 18 2108015072 HAURA ERIBATI LENA  80 A 80.00

 19 2108015078 NANDA RIANDITA RIZKY KINANTY  70 B 70.00

 20 2108015080 ALZENA FARRAH AMAYA  75 B 75.00

 21 2108015083 SALMAN SYAFIQ  80 A 80.00

 22 2108015097 SELVIANI MONITA  80 A 80.00

 23 2108015101 RIZKY MARMITA HARSONO  80 A 80.00

 24 2108015102 ARYO MUSYAFFA AMNUR  75 B 75.00

 25 2108015110 JASMINE IZZAH SACHMASO  80 A 80.00

 26 2108015113 MAUHIBATUN NABILAH RAMADHINI  90 A 90.00

 27 2108015115 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN  80 A 80.00
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N.Aktif

 28 2108015122 FIRDA SAFIRA  85 A 85.00

 29 2108015127 SABRINA IZZA HANIF  85 A 85.00

 30 2108015129 HUSNAH ADAWIYAH  85 A 85.00

 31 2108015135 SHAFA KHAIRUNNISA AZ ZAHRA  85 A 85.00

 32 2108015155 VINA ZAHRA FADIYAH  85 A 85.00

 33 2108015163 SHIFA SALSABILAH  85 A 85.00

 34 2108015169 ERVINA ZAHRAH YASMINIAH  80 A 80.00

 35 2108015192 ARIFA DWI ADRIYANI  75 B 75.00

 36 2108015210 ZAHRA NUR LATIFAH  85 A 85.00

 37 2108015211 AISYAH NURFITRIA KUSUMANINGRUM  80 A 80.00

 38 2108015214 SITI ZAHARA  70 B 70.00

 39 2108015264 AMANDA PUTRI SUWINDY  80 A 80.00

 40 2108015271 AFIFAH NUR WIVA  80 A 80.00

 41 2108015272 RACHEL SAYYIDAH ZAHRA  80 A 80.00

 42 2108015274 NUR LAXMI EFENDI  80 A 80.00

 43 2108015298 ASTERIA DWIMA NURHERMAYA  75 B 75.00

PUTI ARCHIANTI WIDIASIH, M.Psi

Ttd
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26 Sep 2024 3 Okt 2024 10 Okt 2024 17 Okt 2024 24 Okt 2024 31 Okt 2024 8 Novr 2024 14 Novr 202421 Novr 202428 Novr 2024 5 Des 2024 12 Des 2024 19 Des 2024 26 Des 2024 9 Jan 2025

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2008015009 NELIS 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2108015012 SYACHRANI PUTRI WAHYUDI 14  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2108015027 AMANDA PUTRI LESTARI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2108015031 FASYA AZIZAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2108015040 ALFIYA RIZQI WIDIASARI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2108015053 SITI HALIZA NOER SOFYAN 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2108015054 AINUN JARIYAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2108015062 HAIZA MUTIA HANI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2108015074 ZULFA AL KHANSA 14  93V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2108015077 ALIFA NUR ASHEELA 14  93V V V V V V V X V V V V V V V

 11 2108015079 AWALUDHIA NAAFI ZAEN 14  93V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2108015089 DISA PUTRI NURAINI 14  93V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2108015112 AILSA SEPTIARA DEWI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2108015121 NADA NAFISAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2108015123 ZAHRA AYU SYAM 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2108015133 DELLYA MARAMIS BETAVYA VIART'S PUTRI 14  93V V V V V V V X V V V V V V V

 17 2108015138 ZYAN SHAQUEENSYA ALYAFYA SIMANUNGKALIT 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2108015144 DEA NOVITA SYAFITRI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2108015147 REFA YULIASARI 14  93V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2108015158 ANITA AULIA SUBEKTI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 2108015160 NADIYAH SADIRA GANTARI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2108015161 QONITAH TSABITAH AZMI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2108015163 SHIFA SALSABILAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2108015171 RAYSHA NURUL AINI 14  93V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2108015173 NIKEN SEKAR DEWATRI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2108015174 ANNISA LARASATI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2108015184 ANNISA PURNAMA SIWI 14  93V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 2108015198 SHAFA PUTRI SALSABILA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29 2108015205 AYU DEVITA MARTHALYA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 30 2108015211 AISYAH NURFITRIA KUSUMANINGRUM 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 31 2108015212 INDRA DARMAWAN RAIDER 13  87X V V V V V V X V V V V V V V

 32 2108015254 DARSISTA IRMA SWARI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 33 2108015264 AMANDA PUTRI SUWINDY 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 34 2108015272 RACHEL SAYYIDAH ZAHRA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 35 2108015276 AZRA NURRAHMAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 36 2108015277 NAMIRA ELBIRA FIRDAUS 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 37 2108015279 ADILLIA RESTU KUSUMA WARDANI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 38 2108015281 NABILA SALSABILA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 39 2108015294 NOVALIA AGUSTIN 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 40 2108015302 AISYAH SALSABILA ANDINI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 41 2108015306 NINA ANGGRAENI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 42 2108015307 ANINDIRA CHOIRUNISA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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 43 2108015308 INTAN TIRANA MAHARANI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 44 2108015312 BELINA AMELIA PAGA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 43,00Jumlah hadir :  44  38  43  44  44  44  41  44  44  44  44  44  44  44
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 1 2008015009 NELIS  70 B 70.00

 2 2108015012 SYACHRANI PUTRI WAHYUDI  80 A 80.00

 3 2108015027 AMANDA PUTRI LESTARI  70 B 70.00

 4 2108015031 FASYA AZIZAH  70 B 70.00

 5 2108015040 ALFIYA RIZQI WIDIASARI  70 B 70.00

 6 2108015053 SITI HALIZA NOER SOFYAN  70 B 70.00

 7 2108015054 AINUN JARIYAH  75 B 75.00

 8 2108015062 HAIZA MUTIA HANI  75 B 75.00

 9 2108015074 ZULFA AL KHANSA  85 A 85.00

 10 2108015077 ALIFA NUR ASHEELA  70 B 70.00

 11 2108015079 AWALUDHIA NAAFI ZAEN  80 A 80.00

 12 2108015089 DISA PUTRI NURAINI  65 C 65.00

 13 2108015112 AILSA SEPTIARA DEWI  65 C 65.00

 14 2108015121 NADA NAFISAH  70 B 70.00

 15 2108015123 ZAHRA AYU SYAM  65 C 65.00

 16 2108015133 DELLYA MARAMIS BETAVYA VIART'S PUTRI  80 A 80.00

 17 2108015138 ZYAN SHAQUEENSYA ALYAFYA SIMANUNGKALIT  70 B 70.00

 18 2108015144 DEA NOVITA SYAFITRI  70 B 70.00

 19 2108015147 REFA YULIASARI  70 B 70.00

 20 2108015158 ANITA AULIA SUBEKTI  70 B 70.00

 21 2108015160 NADIYAH SADIRA GANTARI  70 B 70.00

 22 2108015161 QONITAH TSABITAH AZMI  70 B 70.00

 23 2108015163 SHIFA SALSABILAH  80 A 80.00

 24 2108015171 RAYSHA NURUL AINI  70 B 70.00

 25 2108015173 NIKEN SEKAR DEWATRI  70 B 70.00

 26 2108015174 ANNISA LARASATI  70 B 70.00

 27 2108015184 ANNISA PURNAMA SIWI  65 C 65.00
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 28 2108015198 SHAFA PUTRI SALSABILA  80 A 80.00

 29 2108015205 AYU DEVITA MARTHALYA  65 C 65.00

 30 2108015211 AISYAH NURFITRIA KUSUMANINGRUM  70 B 70.00

 31 2108015212 INDRA DARMAWAN RAIDER  65 C 65.00

 32 2108015254 DARSISTA IRMA SWARI  65 C 65.00

 33 2108015264 AMANDA PUTRI SUWINDY  70 B 70.00

 34 2108015272 RACHEL SAYYIDAH ZAHRA  65 C 65.00

 35 2108015276 AZRA NURRAHMAH  85 A 85.00

 36 2108015277 NAMIRA ELBIRA FIRDAUS  75 B 75.00

 37 2108015279 ADILLIA RESTU KUSUMA WARDANI  70 B 70.00

 38 2108015281 NABILA SALSABILA  75 B 75.00

 39 2108015294 NOVALIA AGUSTIN  70 B 70.00

 40 2108015302 AISYAH SALSABILA ANDINI  65 C 65.00

 41 2108015306 NINA ANGGRAENI  75 B 75.00

 42 2108015307 ANINDIRA CHOIRUNISA  65 C 65.00

 43 2108015308 INTAN TIRANA MAHARANI  80 A 80.00

 44 2108015312 BELINA AMELIA PAGA  85 A 85.00

PUTI ARCHIANTI WIDIASIH, M.Psi

Ttd


